

International Bankers Forum Luxembourg Application for corporate membership

Company details:	
Name:	Address:
Website:	
Phone:	
Contact persons:	
Name:	E-mail:
Name:	E-mail:
Name:	E-mail:
We would like to apply for a:	Chandand as we such a wall and in
Premium corporate membership	Standard corporate membership
 ✓ Logo and website directly linked to the IBF Luxembourg homepage ✓ Logo displayed on any IBF Luxembourg documents ✓ Delegate an unlimited number of participants to any IBF Luxembourg event ✓ One voting right at the General Assembly 	 ✓ Logo and website directly linked to the IBF Luxembourg homepage ✓ Delegate up to five participants to any IBF Luxembourg event ✓ One voting right at the General Assembly
Annual fee: 1000€	Annual fee: 500€
By signing this form, we confirm that we have read and agree to the Data Privacy policy of IBF Luxembourg, published under: https://ibf.lu/wp/data-privacy. The membership is automatically renewed for a period of one year, except if either party gives notice of termination in writing, at least one month before the end of the year.	
Date:	Signature:

International Bankers Forum Luxembourg asbl
C/O GT Fiduciaire - 19 rue de Bitbourg - L-1273 Luxembourg; info@ibf.lu;
www.ibf.lu Compte: BCEE IBAN LU18 0019 1000 0606 0000

Board members: Jörg Agostini (President), Henning Frölich, Mevlüde-Aysun Tokbag, Jean-Pierre Gomez, Frank Roessig, Tobias Dörholt, Herbert Weynand, Andreea Rehmeier



